



DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING
 BID TABULATION

DUE DATE: 01/12/2021

AGENT: LOLA AWONUSI

RFQ NO.: 20-3003746

RFQ NAME: MALOOF LIGHTING

COMPANY				BROWN ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC.		LET US LOVE YOUR LAWN, INC.		WAINWRIGHT CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	SIZE/PN	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1.	2	P1	Area Light, 10' Pole w/ 1 Luminaire	<u>\$900.00</u>	<u>\$1,800.00</u>	<u>\$2,395.84</u>	<u>\$4,791.68</u>	<u>\$3,419.00</u>	<u>\$6,839.00</u>
2.	15	P2	Bollard Fixture (approx. 8 will be replaced with wall sconces along brick wall)	<u>\$750.00</u>	<u>\$11,250.00</u>	<u>\$688.50</u>	<u>\$9,577.50</u>	<u>\$3,419.00</u>	<u>\$51,285.00</u>
3.	37	S1	Ground Mount Flood Directional	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$5,550.00</u>	<u>\$235.75</u>	<u>\$8,722.75</u>	<u>\$3,419.00</u>	<u>\$126,504.00</u>
4.	2	S2	Ground Mount Flood Directional	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$300.00</u>	<u>\$235.75</u>	<u>\$471.50</u>	<u>\$3,419.00</u>	<u>\$6,838.00</u>
5.	4	S3	Ground Mount Flood Directional	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$300.00</u>	<u>\$235.75</u>	<u>\$943.00</u>	<u>\$3,419.00</u>	<u>\$13,676.00</u>
6.	1	S4	Ground Mount Flood Directional	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$300.00</u>	<u>\$235.75</u>	<u>\$235.75</u>	<u>\$3,419.00</u>	<u>\$3,419.00</u>
7.	8	S5	Ground Mount Flood Directional	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$300.00</u>	<u>\$303.96</u>	<u>\$2,431.68</u>	<u>\$3,419.00</u>	<u>\$27,352.00</u>
8.	23	S6	In grade Luminaire	<u>\$170.00</u>	<u>\$3,910.00</u>	<u>\$571.55</u>	<u>\$13,145.65</u>	<u>\$3,419.00</u>	<u>\$78,638.00</u>



DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING
 BID TABULATION

DUE DATE: 01/12/2021

AGENT: LOLA AWONUSI

RFQ NO.: 20-3003746

RFQ NAME: MALOOF LIGHTING

COMPANY				BROWN ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC.		LET US LOVE YOUR LAWN, INC.		WAINWRIGHT CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	SIZE/PN	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
			Additional Notes provided by vendor:	Labor Cost:	<u>\$60,000.00</u>			Fixture types P1 and P2 are Lithonia equals, types S1-S6 are 'as specified.'	
				Material Cost	<u>\$20,000.00</u>			For clarification all unit cost are the same because our pricing is a LOT basis, showing a streamlined view of the job total.	
			TOTAL BID AMOUNT	<u>\$103,710.00</u>		<u>\$40,319.51</u>		<u>\$314,551.00</u>	
Number of Bids Received				3					
NOTES:									
*The numbers in red represent instances with mathematical errors.									

Witness Signature: *Jenifer Chapital*

Agent Signature: *Lola Awonusi*
 Omolola Awonusi (Jan 14, 2021 10:46 EST)